
LOT 20A & E 6.12' OF LOT 20B
IN OR 2089/550
NATURES WALK PB 5/202

ALLOY JOSEPH L & PATRICIA E
1125 NATURES WALK CT A
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-147L-020A-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1029.00

09/26/2019 DJ 0.00 105,000 0 0 105,000

STANDARD
2

166,805
15,356

105,000
287,161
44,923

242,238
HX HB 50,000

192,238
287,161

0

305,710

2089/0550 12/15/2016 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN TAMMY L BOWLES

ALLOY JOSEPH L & PA

1766/1621 11/17/2011 WD Q I 01 167,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMASON DENNIS L

BOWLES TAMMY L
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20183575 SUNROOM 17,146 10/18/2018

20061097 REPAIR/RRF 5,500 05/18/2006

6032 NEW CONSTR 138,100 06/18/1990

2020HX Base Yr

1125 NATURES WALK CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0320 01 2,003 103.7134 98.53 197,356 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.48 84.52

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1781

BAS 1,086 100 1,086 90,440

BAS 191 100 191 15,906

FGR 399 55 219 18,238

FOP 9 30 3 250

FUS 504 100 504 41,972

2,189 2,003 166,805

BAS=[YR=2019] W13 S11 BAS=[YR=1993] W15 S40FGR=[YR=1993] S21
E19 N21 W19$ E19 S3 E6  R3 U3  N4 FOP=[YR=1993]  N6 L3 D3  D3
R3  $  U3 L3  U3 R3  N26W12 N4 W1$ E1S4 E12 N15$ PTR= E15
FUS=[YR=1993] E24S21 W24N21 $ W15 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 70 2,450

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 927.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 62 3,736

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 90.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 98 573

4 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 668.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2018 2018 3 99 8,597

15,356

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 105,000.00 105,000.00 105,000


